
Date Day
12/21/24 Saturday One Shuttle Each Way - 9am from TC / 5pm from LDEO
12/23/24 Monday Normal Shuttle Schedule
12/24/24 Tuesday No Shuttle Service
12/25/24 Wednesday No Shuttle Service
12/26/24 Thursday One Shuttle Each Way - 9am from TC / 5pm from LDEO
12/27/24 Friday One Shuttle Each Way - 9am from TC / 5pm from LDEO
12/28/24 Saturday One Shuttle Each Way - 9am from TC / 5pm from LDEO
12/30/24 Monday No Shuttle Service
12/31/24 Tuesday No Shuttle Service
01/01/25 Wednesday No Shuttle Service

NORMAL SERVICE RESUMES ON 1/2/25

LAMONT HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 


